
17. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 23. MAI 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:03:45VfL Engelskirchen2004HOBERG, FelixM111.(2142)1

00:03:532004HIRSCHFELD, NickM112.(785)2

00:03:55SpVg Badorf-Pingsdorf2005KORTUS, EricM101.(2179)3

00:03:58KGS Pingsdorf2005JANN, DavidM102.(1147)4

00:03:59LE Remscheid2005CHRISTIANSEN, LaraW101.(2149)5

00:04:02LC Jugend 07 Bergheim2004HÜBBERS, LeaW111.(1145)6

00:04:08THC Brühl2005DA GRACA, LuisM103.(1116)7

00:04:09VfB Erftstadt Multisport2005MATUSCHEK, AnjaW102.(1167)8

00:04:10KGS Pingsdorf2005HAGEN, TobiasM104.(1131)9

00:04:13Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, MarvinM81.(1176)10

00:04:132004SCHUBARTH, JuliW112.(2138)11

00:04:142004FABIAN, HannesM113.(1122)12

00:04:15LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW103.(2139)13

00:04:15Dt. Sporthochschule Köln2004KLEINERT, FinnjaW113.(1156)14

00:04:16Brühler TV 18792005KNOEDL, AntoniaW104.(1159)15

00:04:182004HEINSOHN, KjellM114.(1138)16

00:04:202005ARIMONT, KoljaM105.(1103)17

00:04:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Erftstad2004KARSCH, SvenM115.(1150)18

00:04:22KGS Pingsdorf2006WELLNITZ, KasimirM91.(2118)19

00:04:24Brühler TV 18792005ORTHEY, MarleneW105.(1177)20

00:04:24Troisdorfer LG2005MUNDT, AnnikaW106.(1174)21

00:04:25LT DSHS2004FORSBACH, TheoM116.(1123)22

00:04:25SpVg Badorf-Pingsdorf2005KÜHN, JonasM106.(2178)23

00:04:26TV Bedburg2007HAAS, MoritzM82.(1130)24

00:04:27LC Weilerswist2004SCHNÜBBE, JannM117.(854)25

00:04:28Brühler TV 18792004BREUER, VictoriaW114.(2124)26

00:04:28KGS Pingsdorf2006HAGEN, JakobM92.(1132)27

00:04:29Kängurus Markus-Schule2007GREIS, ColinM83.(2128)28

00:04:29KGS Pingsdorf2005BERTRAM, PaulaW107.(1110)29

00:04:30LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, PhilippM93.(1183)30

00:04:31TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, LaraW91.(1190)31

00:04:332004STEINBACH, FinnM118.(2013)32

00:04:33Sportgemeinschaft Erftstadt2006ALBRECHT, MarcoM94.(1101)33

00:04:33TV Bedburg2006QUATH, CarinaW92.(1181)34

00:04:34KGS Pingsdorf2006ARNS, MathisM95.(799)35

00:04:34VFB Erftstadt2004ROTTENAU, AnnaW115.(1187)36

00:04:36Erftstadt Runners2004SCHREINER, MelinaW116.(1196)37

00:04:37LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, AlexanderM96.(1191)38

00:04:38THC Brühl2005BAUER, TjarkM107.(1106)39

00:04:38Thomas von Quentel Schule2006WALBRÖHL, ConstantinM97.(2127)40

00:04:38KGS Pingsdorf2005HECK, HendrikM108.(1134)41

00:04:40Brühler TV 18792006KLAUS, CemM98.(1155)42

00:04:40KGS Pingsdorf2005WELLMANN, CarolinW108.(2117)43

00:04:40KGS Pingsdorf2005GROßE HOLTFORTH, MayaW109.(1129)44

00:04:41TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, YaraW81.(2123)45
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00:04:42KGS Pingsdorf2005HOMBERG, FelixM109.(1142)46

00:04:42THC Brühl2004SCHERMER, CarolineW117.(1189)47

00:04:44Brühler TV 18792005WEIGEL, MoritzM1010.(2116)48

00:04:44Markus-Schule2005STRAßBURGER, NiklasM1011.(2110)49

00:04:452005GAMON, AustenM1012.(2135)50

00:04:45KGS Pingsdorf2005DAHLHAUSEN, JustinM1013.(1117)51

00:04:46Brühler TV 18792007KNOEDL, JonathanM84.(1158)52

00:04:46Kängurus Markus-Schule2007STRAßBURGER, TomM85.(2081)53

00:04:46LC Weilerswist2006BALDUS, ArvidM99.(1105)54

00:04:47SSV Köttingen2007KLEINERT, JanneM86.(1157)55

00:04:47Kängurus Markus-Schule2007KRATH, SamiraW82.(2143)56

00:04:47BC Efferen2006HENSEN, LennartM910.(1139)57

00:04:48KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHMITZ, MariusM911.(1192)58

00:04:48Brühler TV 18792007GAMON, NiclasM87.(1126)59

00:04:48Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, PhilippM88.(1149)60

00:04:49Troisdorfer LG2007MÜLLER, LaraW83.(2147)61

00:04:492007AUSTERMANN, PaulM89.(1104)62

00:04:49TuS Opladen Handball2008CLAUSNITZER, TristanM810.(1113)63

00:04:49LC Weilerswist2004RICHRATH, LaraW118.(1186)64

00:04:49Brühler TV 18792005PFELZER, VincentM1014.(1178)65

00:04:51BC Efferen2007HENSEN, LarissaW84.(1140)66

00:04:51KGS Pingsdorf2007SCHÄFER, Niklas JustusM811.(1188)67

00:04:52KGS Pingsdorf2006WOHLRAB, MarilenaW93.(2122)68

00:04:54KGS Pingsdorf2005KRIBBEN, LilliW1010.(1162)69

00:04:562006MABILLE, MaximeM912.(1165)70

00:04:56KGS Pingsdorf2007VOIGT, FranziskaW85.(2114)71

00:04:57Brühler TV 18792005KRÜLL, AmelieW1011.(1163)72

00:04:57FSB Erftland-Ville e.V.2004HEIMBOLD, WitoldM119.(1137)73

00:04:57LC Weilerswist2005HILGERS, ReneM1015.(1141)74

00:04:58Käthe Running Team  Leverkusen2004WASCHKEWITZ, KatharinaW119.(2115)75

00:04:58KGS Pingsdorf2005SCHULTE, ClaraW1012.(1199)76

00:04:58Kängurus Markus-Schule2007PLAGGE, Finn CasparM812.(2129)77

00:05:002006HANSEN, Philip ValentinoM913.(1133)78

00:05:03TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL , TobiasM1016.(1118)79

00:05:03KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHUBERT, ClaudioM914.(1198)80

00:05:04Brühler TV 18792005ZIMMERMANN, NilsW1013.(2130)81

00:05:04Brühler TV 18792006HUNGER, FreyaW94.(1146)82

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2006GIEFER, TheaW95.(1127)83

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2004WERNER, TammoM1110.(2119)84

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2005KRAUTWIG, AndreasM1017.(1160)85

00:05:062004HOVERATH, AurelM1111.(1144)86

00:05:06SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004JUNGLAS, AnnikaW1110.(1148)87

00:05:07KGS Pingsdorf2005MÜLLER, EvaW1014.(1172)88

00:05:07LC Weilerswist2004RAAB, CarolineW1111.(1182)89

00:05:07Brühler TV 18792006HEHNKE, CarlosM915.(1135)90
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00:05:08DJK Löwe Haubach2005STASSEN, InkaW1015.(858)91

00:05:092005KRAUS, GideanM1018.(777)92

00:05:09Brühler TV 18792005HEINSOHN, JuleW1016.(2145)93

00:05:09THC Brühl2005KLAUS, LillyW1017.(1154)94

00:05:10KGS Pingsdorf2005BEILMANN, EmilyW1018.(1109)95

00:05:12SSK Kerpen2007ALTHOFF, FenjaW86.(786)96

00:05:122007SCHNEIDER, MoritzM813.(1194)97

00:05:13KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHULTE, JonasM916.(1200)98

00:05:13KGS Pingsdorf2004KILIC, EdaW1112.(1153)99

00:05:14Brühler TV 18792005TEBACZEK, AntonM1019.(849)100

00:05:162007EHRCHEN , LucaM814.(1120)101

00:05:162008MBAHIM, Bobby CharlesM815.(1168)102

00:05:18Brühler TV 18792005ZIMMERMANN, MeikeM1020.(2131)103

00:05:18Brühler TV 18792006KÜHN, LillianW96.(2180)104

00:05:18TV Kierdorf2007MÜLLER, JohannaW87.(2146)105

00:05:19TPSK Köln2006WINKELMANN, LiaW97.(2121)106

00:05:21TV Bedburg2006HEINEN, TomM917.(829)107

00:05:22KGS Pingsdorf2006PROFUMO, TizianoM918.(1180)108

00:05:22KGS Pingsdorf2006MARONN, LucaM919.(1166)109

00:05:23TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2005BÜSCHER, LunaW1019.(1111)110

00:05:23KGS Pingsdorf2006KRAUTWIG, AntoniusM920.(1161)111

00:05:27KGS Pingsdorf2007PIETSCH, LouisM816.(1179)112

00:05:29KGS Pingsdorf2007BEILMANN, MikaM817.(1108)113

00:05:29TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004METTERNICH, LauraW1113.(1171)114

00:05:34DJK Löwe Haubach2005STASSEN, JennyW1020.(859)115

00:05:36Brühler TV 18792005JÖRGENS, CarolineW1021.(2181)116

00:05:36TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008BÜSCHER, LennoxM818.(1112)117

00:05:36LC Weilerswist2006NOWAK, EmiliaW98.(803)118

00:05:39LG RWE Power2007DANNERT, LuisaW88.(1119)119

00:05:412006HEIL, AnnaW99.(1136)120

00:05:44TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008ALTHOFF, EliasM819.(1102)121

00:05:47SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004SCHNELL, LillyW1114.(1195)122

00:05:47Brühler TV 18792007GABEL, LotteM820.(2133)123

00:05:49KGS Pingsdorf2007BECKER, CarolinW89.(1107)124

00:05:49Troisdorfer LG2008MUNDT, JannikM821.(1173)125

00:05:512007PÜTZ, LilianW810.(797)126

00:05:54LC Weilerswist2004MESSING, BiancaW1115.(1170)127

00:05:56KGS Pingsdorf2005MEIKIS, EmmaW1022.(1169)128

00:05:57KGS Pingsdorf2006WICHMANN, LaraW910.(2120)129

00:05:58KGS Pingsdorf2006REITER, LiljanaW911.(1185)130

00:06:01TVA Fischenich2006HORST, CarlaW912.(851)131

00:06:05KGS Pingsdorf2004SCHUBERT, JosephineW1116.(1197)132

00:06:052007BIRK, HenrietteW811.(2140)133

00:06:062008FRANK, LuccaW812.(2150)134

00:06:062006FROMMER, FranziskaW913.(1124)135
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00:06:06Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, LenaW813.(1193)136

00:06:07KGS Pingsdorf2007SCHWAKE, SaskiaW814.(2010)137

00:06:082007HOBERG, AnnaW815.(2141)138

00:06:10KGS Pingsdorf2007ESFANDIARI, RoyaW816.(1121)139

00:06:10Brühler TV 18792007KENNEDY, LailaW817.(1151)140

00:06:11Brühler TV 18792007TABACZEK, IdaW818.(2111)141

00:06:20SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006RATZLAFF, LauraW914.(1184)142

00:06:23KGS Pingsdorf2007HOMBERG, NeleW819.(1143)143

00:06:272007KERP, LunaW820.(1152)144
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WEIBLICH
00:03:59LE Remscheid2005CHRISTIANSEN, LaraW101.(2149)1

00:04:02LC Jugend 07 Bergheim2004HÜBBERS, LeaW111.(1145)2

00:04:09VfB Erftstadt Multisport2005MATUSCHEK, AnjaW102.(1167)3

00:04:132004SCHUBARTH, JuliW112.(2138)4

00:04:15LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW103.(2139)5

00:04:15Dt. Sporthochschule Köln2004KLEINERT, FinnjaW113.(1156)6

00:04:16Brühler TV 18792005KNOEDL, AntoniaW104.(1159)7

00:04:24Brühler TV 18792005ORTHEY, MarleneW105.(1177)8

00:04:24Troisdorfer LG2005MUNDT, AnnikaW106.(1174)9

00:04:28Brühler TV 18792004BREUER, VictoriaW114.(2124)10

00:04:29KGS Pingsdorf2005BERTRAM, PaulaW107.(1110)11

00:04:31TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, LaraW91.(1190)12

00:04:33TV Bedburg2006QUATH, CarinaW92.(1181)13

00:04:34VFB Erftstadt2004ROTTENAU, AnnaW115.(1187)14

00:04:36Erftstadt Runners2004SCHREINER, MelinaW116.(1196)15

00:04:40KGS Pingsdorf2005WELLMANN, CarolinW108.(2117)16

00:04:40KGS Pingsdorf2005GROßE HOLTFORTH, MayaW109.(1129)17

00:04:41TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, YaraW81.(2123)18

00:04:42THC Brühl2004SCHERMER, CarolineW117.(1189)19

00:04:47Kängurus Markus-Schule2007KRATH, SamiraW82.(2143)20

00:04:49Troisdorfer LG2007MÜLLER, LaraW83.(2147)21

00:04:49LC Weilerswist2004RICHRATH, LaraW118.(1186)22

00:04:51BC Efferen2007HENSEN, LarissaW84.(1140)23

00:04:52KGS Pingsdorf2006WOHLRAB, MarilenaW93.(2122)24

00:04:54KGS Pingsdorf2005KRIBBEN, LilliW1010.(1162)25

00:04:56KGS Pingsdorf2007VOIGT, FranziskaW85.(2114)26

00:04:57Brühler TV 18792005KRÜLL, AmelieW1011.(1163)27

00:04:58Käthe Running Team  Leverkusen2004WASCHKEWITZ, KatharinaW119.(2115)28

00:04:58KGS Pingsdorf2005SCHULTE, ClaraW1012.(1199)29

00:05:04Brühler TV 18792005ZIMMERMANN, NilsW1013.(2130)30

00:05:04Brühler TV 18792006HUNGER, FreyaW94.(1146)31

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2006GIEFER, TheaW95.(1127)32

00:05:06SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004JUNGLAS, AnnikaW1110.(1148)33

00:05:07KGS Pingsdorf2005MÜLLER, EvaW1014.(1172)34

00:05:07LC Weilerswist2004RAAB, CarolineW1111.(1182)35

00:05:08DJK Löwe Haubach2005STASSEN, InkaW1015.(858)36

00:05:09Brühler TV 18792005HEINSOHN, JuleW1016.(2145)37

00:05:09THC Brühl2005KLAUS, LillyW1017.(1154)38

00:05:10KGS Pingsdorf2005BEILMANN, EmilyW1018.(1109)39

00:05:12SSK Kerpen2007ALTHOFF, FenjaW86.(786)40

00:05:13KGS Pingsdorf2004KILIC, EdaW1112.(1153)41

00:05:18Brühler TV 18792006KÜHN, LillianW96.(2180)42

00:05:18TV Kierdorf2007MÜLLER, JohannaW87.(2146)43
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00:05:19TPSK Köln2006WINKELMANN, LiaW97.(2121)44

00:05:23TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2005BÜSCHER, LunaW1019.(1111)45

00:05:29TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004METTERNICH, LauraW1113.(1171)46

00:05:34DJK Löwe Haubach2005STASSEN, JennyW1020.(859)47

00:05:36Brühler TV 18792005JÖRGENS, CarolineW1021.(2181)48

00:05:36LC Weilerswist2006NOWAK, EmiliaW98.(803)49

00:05:39LG RWE Power2007DANNERT, LuisaW88.(1119)50

00:05:412006HEIL, AnnaW99.(1136)51

00:05:47SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004SCHNELL, LillyW1114.(1195)52

00:05:49KGS Pingsdorf2007BECKER, CarolinW89.(1107)53

00:05:512007PÜTZ, LilianW810.(797)54

00:05:54LC Weilerswist2004MESSING, BiancaW1115.(1170)55

00:05:56KGS Pingsdorf2005MEIKIS, EmmaW1022.(1169)56

00:05:57KGS Pingsdorf2006WICHMANN, LaraW910.(2120)57

00:05:58KGS Pingsdorf2006REITER, LiljanaW911.(1185)58

00:06:01TVA Fischenich2006HORST, CarlaW912.(851)59

00:06:05KGS Pingsdorf2004SCHUBERT, JosephineW1116.(1197)60

00:06:052007BIRK, HenrietteW811.(2140)61

00:06:062008FRANK, LuccaW812.(2150)62

00:06:062006FROMMER, FranziskaW913.(1124)63

00:06:06Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, LenaW813.(1193)64

00:06:07KGS Pingsdorf2007SCHWAKE, SaskiaW814.(2010)65

00:06:082007HOBERG, AnnaW815.(2141)66

00:06:10KGS Pingsdorf2007ESFANDIARI, RoyaW816.(1121)67

00:06:10Brühler TV 18792007KENNEDY, LailaW817.(1151)68

00:06:11Brühler TV 18792007TABACZEK, IdaW818.(2111)69

00:06:20SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006RATZLAFF, LauraW914.(1184)70

00:06:23KGS Pingsdorf2007HOMBERG, NeleW819.(1143)71

00:06:272007KERP, LunaW820.(1152)72
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:03:45VfL Engelskirchen2004HOBERG, FelixM111.(2142)1

00:03:532004HIRSCHFELD, NickM112.(785)2

00:03:55SpVg Badorf-Pingsdorf2005KORTUS, EricM101.(2179)3

00:03:58KGS Pingsdorf2005JANN, DavidM102.(1147)4

00:04:08THC Brühl2005DA GRACA, LuisM103.(1116)5

00:04:10KGS Pingsdorf2005HAGEN, TobiasM104.(1131)6

00:04:13Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, MarvinM81.(1176)7

00:04:142004FABIAN, HannesM113.(1122)8

00:04:182004HEINSOHN, KjellM114.(1138)9

00:04:202005ARIMONT, KoljaM105.(1103)10

00:04:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Erftstad2004KARSCH, SvenM115.(1150)11

00:04:22KGS Pingsdorf2006WELLNITZ, KasimirM91.(2118)12

00:04:25LT DSHS2004FORSBACH, TheoM116.(1123)13

00:04:25SpVg Badorf-Pingsdorf2005KÜHN, JonasM106.(2178)14

00:04:26TV Bedburg2007HAAS, MoritzM82.(1130)15

00:04:27LC Weilerswist2004SCHNÜBBE, JannM117.(854)16

00:04:28KGS Pingsdorf2006HAGEN, JakobM92.(1132)17

00:04:29Kängurus Markus-Schule2007GREIS, ColinM83.(2128)18

00:04:30LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, PhilippM93.(1183)19

00:04:332004STEINBACH, FinnM118.(2013)20

00:04:33Sportgemeinschaft Erftstadt2006ALBRECHT, MarcoM94.(1101)21

00:04:34KGS Pingsdorf2006ARNS, MathisM95.(799)22

00:04:37LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, AlexanderM96.(1191)23

00:04:38THC Brühl2005BAUER, TjarkM107.(1106)24

00:04:38Thomas von Quentel Schule2006WALBRÖHL, ConstantinM97.(2127)25

00:04:38KGS Pingsdorf2005HECK, HendrikM108.(1134)26

00:04:40Brühler TV 18792006KLAUS, CemM98.(1155)27

00:04:42KGS Pingsdorf2005HOMBERG, FelixM109.(1142)28

00:04:44Brühler TV 18792005WEIGEL, MoritzM1010.(2116)29

00:04:44Markus-Schule2005STRAßBURGER, NiklasM1011.(2110)30

00:04:452005GAMON, AustenM1012.(2135)31

00:04:45KGS Pingsdorf2005DAHLHAUSEN, JustinM1013.(1117)32

00:04:46Brühler TV 18792007KNOEDL, JonathanM84.(1158)33

00:04:46Kängurus Markus-Schule2007STRAßBURGER, TomM85.(2081)34

00:04:46LC Weilerswist2006BALDUS, ArvidM99.(1105)35

00:04:47SSV Köttingen2007KLEINERT, JanneM86.(1157)36

00:04:47BC Efferen2006HENSEN, LennartM910.(1139)37

00:04:48KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHMITZ, MariusM911.(1192)38

00:04:48Brühler TV 18792007GAMON, NiclasM87.(1126)39

00:04:48Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, PhilippM88.(1149)40

00:04:492007AUSTERMANN, PaulM89.(1104)41

00:04:49TuS Opladen Handball2008CLAUSNITZER, TristanM810.(1113)42

00:04:49Brühler TV 18792005PFELZER, VincentM1014.(1178)43
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17. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 23. MAI 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
00:04:51KGS Pingsdorf2007SCHÄFER, Niklas JustusM811.(1188)44

00:04:562006MABILLE, MaximeM912.(1165)45

00:04:57FSB Erftland-Ville e.V.2004HEIMBOLD, WitoldM119.(1137)46

00:04:57LC Weilerswist2005HILGERS, ReneM1015.(1141)47

00:04:58Kängurus Markus-Schule2007PLAGGE, Finn CasparM812.(2129)48

00:05:002006HANSEN, Philip ValentinoM913.(1133)49

00:05:03TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL , TobiasM1016.(1118)50

00:05:03KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHUBERT, ClaudioM914.(1198)51

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2004WERNER, TammoM1110.(2119)52

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2005KRAUTWIG, AndreasM1017.(1160)53

00:05:062004HOVERATH, AurelM1111.(1144)54

00:05:07Brühler TV 18792006HEHNKE, CarlosM915.(1135)55

00:05:092005KRAUS, GideanM1018.(777)56

00:05:122007SCHNEIDER, MoritzM813.(1194)57

00:05:13KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHULTE, JonasM916.(1200)58

00:05:14Brühler TV 18792005TEBACZEK, AntonM1019.(849)59

00:05:162007EHRCHEN , LucaM814.(1120)60

00:05:162008MBAHIM, Bobby CharlesM815.(1168)61

00:05:18Brühler TV 18792005ZIMMERMANN, MeikeM1020.(2131)62

00:05:21TV Bedburg2006HEINEN, TomM917.(829)63

00:05:22KGS Pingsdorf2006PROFUMO, TizianoM918.(1180)64

00:05:22KGS Pingsdorf2006MARONN, LucaM919.(1166)65

00:05:23KGS Pingsdorf2006KRAUTWIG, AntoniusM920.(1161)66

00:05:27KGS Pingsdorf2007PIETSCH, LouisM816.(1179)67

00:05:29KGS Pingsdorf2007BEILMANN, MikaM817.(1108)68

00:05:36TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008BÜSCHER, LennoxM818.(1112)69

00:05:44TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008ALTHOFF, EliasM819.(1102)70

00:05:47Brühler TV 18792007GABEL, LotteM820.(2133)71

00:05:49Troisdorfer LG2008MUNDT, JannikM821.(1173)72
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17. Int. Brühler Stadtlauf
BRÜHL » SAMSTAG, 23. MAI 2015

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M10
00:03:55SpVg Badorf-Pingsdorf2005KORTUS, Ericgesamt3.(2179)1

00:03:58KGS Pingsdorf2005JANN, Davidgesamt4.(1147)2

00:04:08THC Brühl2005DA GRACA, Luisgesamt7.(1116)3

00:04:10KGS Pingsdorf2005HAGEN, Tobiasgesamt9.(1131)4

00:04:202005ARIMONT, Koljagesamt17.(1103)5

00:04:25SpVg Badorf-Pingsdorf2005KÜHN, Jonasgesamt23.(2178)6

00:04:38THC Brühl2005BAUER, Tjarkgesamt39.(1106)7

00:04:38KGS Pingsdorf2005HECK, Hendrikgesamt41.(1134)8

00:04:42KGS Pingsdorf2005HOMBERG, Felixgesamt46.(1142)9

00:04:44Brühler TV 18792005WEIGEL, Moritzgesamt48.(2116)10

00:04:44Markus-Schule2005STRAßBURGER, Niklasgesamt49.(2110)11

00:04:452005GAMON, Austengesamt50.(2135)12

00:04:45KGS Pingsdorf2005DAHLHAUSEN, Justingesamt51.(1117)13

00:04:49Brühler TV 18792005PFELZER, Vincentgesamt65.(1178)14

00:04:57LC Weilerswist2005HILGERS, Renegesamt74.(1141)15

00:05:03TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL , Tobiasgesamt79.(1118)16

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2005KRAUTWIG, Andreasgesamt85.(1160)17

00:05:092005KRAUS, Gideangesamt92.(777)18

00:05:14Brühler TV 18792005TEBACZEK, Antongesamt100.(849)19

00:05:18Brühler TV 18792005ZIMMERMANN, Meikegesamt103.(2131)20

KINDER M11
00:03:45VfL Engelskirchen2004HOBERG, Felixgesamt1.(2142)1

00:03:532004HIRSCHFELD, Nickgesamt2.(785)2

00:04:142004FABIAN, Hannesgesamt12.(1122)3

00:04:182004HEINSOHN, Kjellgesamt16.(1138)4

00:04:21Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Erftstad2004KARSCH, Svengesamt18.(1150)5

00:04:25LT DSHS2004FORSBACH, Theogesamt22.(1123)6

00:04:27LC Weilerswist2004SCHNÜBBE, Janngesamt25.(854)7

00:04:332004STEINBACH, Finngesamt32.(2013)8

00:04:57FSB Erftland-Ville e.V.2004HEIMBOLD, Witoldgesamt73.(1137)9

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2004WERNER, Tammogesamt84.(2119)10

00:05:062004HOVERATH, Aurelgesamt86.(1144)11

KINDER M8
00:04:13Brühler TV 18792007ODECHNAL, Marvingesamt10.(1176)1

00:04:26TV Bedburg2007HAAS, Moritzgesamt24.(1130)2

00:04:29Kängurus Markus-Schule2007GREIS, Colingesamt28.(2128)3

00:04:46Brühler TV 18792007KNOEDL, Jonathangesamt52.(1158)4

00:04:46Kängurus Markus-Schule2007STRAßBURGER, Tomgesamt53.(2081)5

00:04:47SSV Köttingen2007KLEINERT, Jannegesamt55.(1157)6

00:04:48Brühler TV 18792007GAMON, Niclasgesamt59.(1126)7

00:04:48Brühler TV 18792007KARAGIANNIS, Philippgesamt60.(1149)8
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▌SCHÜLERLAUF (1050 M)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

KINDER M8
00:04:492007AUSTERMANN, Paulgesamt62.(1104)9

00:04:49TuS Opladen Handball2008CLAUSNITZER, Tristangesamt63.(1113)10

00:04:51KGS Pingsdorf2007SCHÄFER, Niklas Justusgesamt67.(1188)11

00:04:58Kängurus Markus-Schule2007PLAGGE, Finn Caspargesamt77.(2129)12

00:05:122007SCHNEIDER, Moritzgesamt97.(1194)13

00:05:162007EHRCHEN , Lucagesamt101.(1120)14

00:05:162008MBAHIM, Bobby Charlesgesamt102.(1168)15

00:05:27KGS Pingsdorf2007PIETSCH, Louisgesamt112.(1179)16

00:05:29KGS Pingsdorf2007BEILMANN, Mikagesamt113.(1108)17

00:05:36TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008BÜSCHER, Lennoxgesamt117.(1112)18

00:05:44TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2008ALTHOFF, Eliasgesamt121.(1102)19

00:05:47Brühler TV 18792007GABEL, Lottegesamt123.(2133)20

00:05:49Troisdorfer LG2008MUNDT, Jannikgesamt125.(1173)21

KINDER M9
00:04:22KGS Pingsdorf2006WELLNITZ, Kasimirgesamt19.(2118)1

00:04:28KGS Pingsdorf2006HAGEN, Jakobgesamt27.(1132)2

00:04:30LC Weilerswist2006RAAB, Philippgesamt30.(1183)3

00:04:33Sportgemeinschaft Erftstadt2006ALBRECHT, Marcogesamt33.(1101)4

00:04:34KGS Pingsdorf2006ARNS, Mathisgesamt35.(799)5

00:04:37LC Weilerswist2006SCHMITZ, Alexandergesamt38.(1191)6

00:04:38Thomas von Quentel Schule2006WALBRÖHL, Constantingesamt40.(2127)7

00:04:40Brühler TV 18792006KLAUS, Cemgesamt42.(1155)8

00:04:46LC Weilerswist2006BALDUS, Arvidgesamt54.(1105)9

00:04:47BC Efferen2006HENSEN, Lennartgesamt57.(1139)10

00:04:48KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHMITZ, Mariusgesamt58.(1192)11

00:04:562006MABILLE, Maximegesamt70.(1165)12

00:05:002006HANSEN, Philip Valentinogesamt78.(1133)13

00:05:03KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHUBERT, Claudiogesamt80.(1198)14

00:05:07Brühler TV 18792006HEHNKE, Carlosgesamt90.(1135)15

00:05:13KGS Pingsdorf2006SCHULTE, Jonasgesamt98.(1200)16

00:05:21TV Bedburg2006HEINEN, Tomgesamt107.(829)17

00:05:22KGS Pingsdorf2006PROFUMO, Tizianogesamt108.(1180)18

00:05:22KGS Pingsdorf2006MARONN, Lucagesamt109.(1166)19

00:05:23KGS Pingsdorf2006KRAUTWIG, Antoniusgesamt111.(1161)20

KINDER W10
00:03:59LE Remscheid2005CHRISTIANSEN, Laragesamt5.(2149)1

00:04:09VfB Erftstadt Multisport2005MATUSCHEK, Anjagesamt8.(1167)2

00:04:15LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, Lenagesamt13.(2139)3

00:04:16Brühler TV 18792005KNOEDL, Antoniagesamt15.(1159)4

00:04:24Brühler TV 18792005ORTHEY, Marlenegesamt20.(1177)5

00:04:24Troisdorfer LG2005MUNDT, Annikagesamt21.(1174)6
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KINDER W10
00:04:29KGS Pingsdorf2005BERTRAM, Paulagesamt29.(1110)7

00:04:40KGS Pingsdorf2005WELLMANN, Carolingesamt43.(2117)8

00:04:40KGS Pingsdorf2005GROßE HOLTFORTH, Mayagesamt44.(1129)9

00:04:54KGS Pingsdorf2005KRIBBEN, Lilligesamt69.(1162)10

00:04:57Brühler TV 18792005KRÜLL, Ameliegesamt72.(1163)11

00:04:58KGS Pingsdorf2005SCHULTE, Claragesamt76.(1199)12

00:05:04Brühler TV 18792005ZIMMERMANN, Nilsgesamt81.(2130)13

00:05:07KGS Pingsdorf2005MÜLLER, Evagesamt88.(1172)14

00:05:08DJK Löwe Haubach2005STASSEN, Inkagesamt91.(858)15

00:05:09Brühler TV 18792005HEINSOHN, Julegesamt93.(2145)16

00:05:09THC Brühl2005KLAUS, Lillygesamt94.(1154)17

00:05:10KGS Pingsdorf2005BEILMANN, Emilygesamt95.(1109)18

00:05:23TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2005BÜSCHER, Lunagesamt110.(1111)19

00:05:34DJK Löwe Haubach2005STASSEN, Jennygesamt115.(859)20

00:05:36Brühler TV 18792005JÖRGENS, Carolinegesamt116.(2181)21

00:05:56KGS Pingsdorf2005MEIKIS, Emmagesamt128.(1169)22

KINDER W11
00:04:02LC Jugend 07 Bergheim2004HÜBBERS, Leagesamt6.(1145)1

00:04:132004SCHUBARTH, Juligesamt11.(2138)2

00:04:15Dt. Sporthochschule Köln2004KLEINERT, Finnjagesamt14.(1156)3

00:04:28Brühler TV 18792004BREUER, Victoriagesamt26.(2124)4

00:04:34VFB Erftstadt2004ROTTENAU, Annagesamt36.(1187)5

00:04:36Erftstadt Runners2004SCHREINER, Melinagesamt37.(1196)6

00:04:42THC Brühl2004SCHERMER, Carolinegesamt47.(1189)7

00:04:49LC Weilerswist2004RICHRATH, Laragesamt64.(1186)8

00:04:58Käthe Running Team  Leverkusen2004WASCHKEWITZ, Katharinagesamt75.(2115)9

00:05:06SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004JUNGLAS, Annikagesamt87.(1148)10

00:05:07LC Weilerswist2004RAAB, Carolinegesamt89.(1182)11

00:05:13KGS Pingsdorf2004KILIC, Edagesamt99.(1153)12

00:05:29TV-Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V2004METTERNICH, Lauragesamt114.(1171)13

00:05:47SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2004SCHNELL, Lillygesamt122.(1195)14

00:05:54LC Weilerswist2004MESSING, Biancagesamt127.(1170)15

00:06:05KGS Pingsdorf2004SCHUBERT, Josephinegesamt132.(1197)16

KINDER W8
00:04:41TV Bedburg2008ZIMMERMANN, Yaragesamt45.(2123)1

00:04:47Kängurus Markus-Schule2007KRATH, Samiragesamt56.(2143)2

00:04:49Troisdorfer LG2007MÜLLER, Laragesamt61.(2147)3

00:04:51BC Efferen2007HENSEN, Larissagesamt66.(1140)4

00:04:56KGS Pingsdorf2007VOIGT, Franziskagesamt71.(2114)5

00:05:12SSK Kerpen2007ALTHOFF, Fenjagesamt96.(786)6

00:05:18TV Kierdorf2007MÜLLER, Johannagesamt105.(2146)7
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KINDER W8
00:05:39LG RWE Power2007DANNERT, Luisagesamt119.(1119)8

00:05:49KGS Pingsdorf2007BECKER, Carolingesamt124.(1107)9

00:05:512007PÜTZ, Liliangesamt126.(797)10

00:06:052007BIRK, Henriettegesamt133.(2140)11

00:06:062008FRANK, Luccagesamt134.(2150)12

00:06:06Team Schmitz2008SCHMITZ, Lenagesamt136.(1193)13

00:06:07KGS Pingsdorf2007SCHWAKE, Saskiagesamt137.(2010)14

00:06:082007HOBERG, Annagesamt138.(2141)15

00:06:10KGS Pingsdorf2007ESFANDIARI, Royagesamt139.(1121)16

00:06:10Brühler TV 18792007KENNEDY, Lailagesamt140.(1151)17

00:06:11Brühler TV 18792007TABACZEK, Idagesamt141.(2111)18

00:06:23KGS Pingsdorf2007HOMBERG, Nelegesamt143.(1143)19

00:06:272007KERP, Lunagesamt144.(1152)20

KINDER W9
00:04:31TuS-Wesseling2006SCHMITZ, Laragesamt31.(1190)1

00:04:33TV Bedburg2006QUATH, Carinagesamt34.(1181)2

00:04:52KGS Pingsdorf2006WOHLRAB, Marilenagesamt68.(2122)3

00:05:04Brühler TV 18792006HUNGER, Freyagesamt82.(1146)4

00:05:05KGS Pingsdorf2006GIEFER, Theagesamt83.(1127)5

00:05:18Brühler TV 18792006KÜHN, Lilliangesamt104.(2180)6

00:05:19TPSK Köln2006WINKELMANN, Liagesamt106.(2121)7

00:05:36LC Weilerswist2006NOWAK, Emiliagesamt118.(803)8

00:05:412006HEIL, Annagesamt120.(1136)9

00:05:57KGS Pingsdorf2006WICHMANN, Laragesamt129.(2120)10

00:05:58KGS Pingsdorf2006REITER, Liljanagesamt130.(1185)11

00:06:01TVA Fischenich2006HORST, Carlagesamt131.(851)12

00:06:062006FROMMER, Franziskagesamt135.(1124)13

00:06:20SSK-Kerpen-Triathlon-Jugend2006RATZLAFF, Lauragesamt142.(1184)14
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